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199403170000
87882

03/17/1994
02:42:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

NORVILLE, H
JR

199403170000
88022

03/17/1994
03:14:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

I D
CORPORATIO
N, DBA

199312210004
10161

199403310001
06021

03/31/1994
03:26:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DARI DEE INC

199404250001
33461

04/25/1994
09:21:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

WILLIAMS,
RAYMOND

199406200001
95601

06/20/1994
10:53:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33181

199406200001
95591

06/20/1994
10:53:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DIXIE CYCLE
& TOY CO

199307200002
12351

199406200001
95621

06/20/1994
10:53:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SULT,
ROBERT

199307070001
98621

199406280002
04091

06/28/1994
11:09:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199407060002
12741

07/06/1994
01:46:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

VINES, CARL

199409140002
81891

09/14/1994
11:26:49

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199301080000
07001

199409140002
81901

09/14/1994
11:26:51

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199302080000
36691

199409140002
81881

09/14/1994
11:26:46

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199212100002
95801

199409140002
81911

09/14/1994
11:26:53

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199304070000
93181

199409140002
81921

09/14/1994
11:26:54

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199303120000
70521

199409010002
70371

09/01/1994
11:58:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199405060001
49801

05/06/1994
12:31:25

VOID Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

VOID

199406200001
95571

06/20/1994
10:53:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199406200001
95581

06/20/1994
10:53:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DIXIE CYCLE
& TOY CO

199307200002
12361



199406200001
95611

06/20/1994
10:53:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199301070000
05351

199406280002
04101

06/28/1994
11:09:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199406280002
04121

06/28/1994
11:09:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199407190002
26631

07/19/1994
09:08:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ACCURATE
SERVICES
COMPANY INC

199407190002
26641

07/19/1994
09:08:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

199409140002
81931

09/14/1994
11:26:57

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199211100002
63171

199411230003
47951

11/23/1994
11:04:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SMOKE SHOP 199408290002
66081

199411230003
47941

11/23/1994
11:04:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199412290003
76411

12/29/1994
09:57:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

WILKINS,
HENRY G


