Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403170000 87882	03/17/1994 02:42:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	NORVILLE, H JR						
199403170000 88022	03/17/1994 03:14:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	I D CORPORATIO N, DBA					199312210004 10161	
199403310001 06021	03/31/1994 03:26:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DARI DEE INC						
199404250001 33461	04/25/1994 09:21:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	WILLIAMS, RAYMOND						
199406200001 95601	06/20/1994 10:53:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH					199207070001 33181	
199406200001 95591	06/20/1994 10:53:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DIXIE CYCLE & TOY CO					199307200002 12351	
199406200001 95621	06/20/1994 10:53:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SULT, ROBERT					199307070001 98621	
199406280002 04091	06/28/1994 11:09:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA						
199407060002 12741	07/06/1994 01:46:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	VINES, CARL						
199409140002 81891	09/14/1994 11:26:49	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199301080000 07001	
199409140002 81901	09/14/1994 11:26:51	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199302080000 36691	
199409140002 81881	09/14/1994 11:26:46	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199212100002 95801	
199409140002 81911	09/14/1994 11:26:53	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199304070000 93181	
199409140002 81921	09/14/1994 11:26:54	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199303120000 70521	
199409010002 70371	09/01/1994 11:58:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199405060001 49801	05/06/1994 12:31:25	VOID	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	VOID						
199406200001 95571	06/20/1994 10:53:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199406200001 95581	06/20/1994 10:53:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DIXIE CYCLE & TOY CO					199307200002 12361	

199406200001 95611	06/20/1994 10:53:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH			199301070000 05351	
199406280002 04101	06/28/1994 11:09:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA				
199406280002 04121	06/28/1994 11:09:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA				
199407190002 26631	07/19/1994 09:08:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ACCURATE SERVICES COMPANY INC				
199407190002 26641	07/19/1994 09:08:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE					
199409140002 81931	09/14/1994 11:26:57	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			199211100002 63171	
199411230003 47951	11/23/1994 11:04:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SMOKE SHOP			199408290002 66081	
199411230003 47941	11/23/1994 11:04:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD				
199412290003 76411	12/29/1994 09:57:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	WILKINS, HENRY G				